High voltage detection of faults in the insulation
or sheathing layers of electric cables
Spark Tester
2
DIELECTRIC TESTING WITH THE SPARK-TEST METHOD
Model AST L 15A/25A.50 AST L 15A/25A.90 AST L 15A/25A/40A.250
Max. product diameter 50 mm (1.97 in.) 90 mm (3.54 in.) 250 mm (9.84 in.)
Output voltage 2...15 kV / 2...25 kV 2...15 kV / 2...25 kV 2...15 kV / 2...25 kV / 2...40 kV

)
16
 (0
.6
3)
ZUMBACH AgenciesZUMBACH Companies
AST H 15A – DST 28A
WORLDWIDE CUSTOMER SERVICE AND SALES OFFICES
SPAT.002.0002.EN   APR.2022
Floor stand ST 1
For AST H 15A and DST 10/28A.
CALIBRATOR SP 40A
DIMENSIONS
Model Order number A max. ø B
AST.15A.50.200UL AST.261.05201_ 50 (1.97) 600 (23.62)
AST.15A.50.400UL AST.261.05401_ 50 (1.97) 800 (31.50)
AST.15A.50.1000UL AST.261.05991_ 50 (1.97) 1400 (55.12)
AST.15A.90.200UL AST.261.09201_ 90 (3.54) 800 (31.50)
AST.15A.90.300UL AST.261.09301_ 90 (3.54) 800 (31.50)
AST.25A.50.200UL AST.262.05201_ 50 (1.97) 600 (23.62)
AST.25A.50.400UL AST.262.05401_ 50 (1.97) 800 (31.50)
AST.25A.50.1000UL AST.262.05991_ 50 (1.97) 1400 (55.12)
AST.25A.90.200UL AST.262.09201_ 90 (3.54) 800 (31.50)
AST.25A.90.300UL AST.262.09301_ 90 (3.54) 800 (31.50)
AST.15A.250.200UL AST.261.25201_ 250 (9.84) Separate drwg.
AST.25A.250.200UL AST.262.25201_ 250 (9.84) Separate drwg.
AST.40A.250.200UL AST.263.25201_ 250 (9.84) Separate drwg.
• Dimensions in mm (inch)
• Technical specifications are subject to change without notice
AST H 15A – DST 28A
Model Order number A ø B C
AST H 15A.30._ _ _UL AST.270.03_ _ _ 30 (1.18) 197 (7.76) 87 (3.43)
DST 28A.30.KE40 DST.280.03041_ 30 (1.18) 197 (7.76) 87 (3.43)
DST 28A.30.KE125UL DST.280.03121_ 30 (1.18) 197 (7.76) 87 (3.43)
DST 28A.R40.20BB DST.280.04022_ 40 (1.57) 200 (7.87) 95 (3.74)
DST 28A.R40.20CB DST.280.04023_ 40 (1.57) 200 (7.87) 95 (3.74)
DST 28A.R75.20BB DST.280.07022_ 75* (2.95) 200 (7.87) 95 (3.74)
DST 28A.R75.20CB DST.280.07023_ 75* (2.95) 200 (7.87) 95 (3.74)
DST 28A.FB30.60BB DST.280.03044_ 30x60
 (1.18x2.36)
200 (7.87) 92 (3.62)
DST 28A.FB30.60CB DST.280.03045_ 30x60
 (1.18x2.36)
200 (7.87) 92 (3.62)
* min. 20 (0.79)
 The housing for the DST 28A.FB30.150KEBB have different